U.S. Department
of Transportation
Federal Aviation
Administration
INFORMATION FOR APPLICANT
APPLICATION FOR U.S. AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE
Privacy Act Statement
This statement is provided pursuant to the Privacy Act of 1974, 5 U.S.C. § 552a. The

	1 REGISTRATION MARK:
	2 AIRCRAFT BUILDERS NAME Make:
	3 AIRCRAFT MODEL DESIGNATION:
	5 AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO:
	8 NUMBER OF ENGINES:
	7 ENGINE MODEL DESIGNATION:
	10 Propeller Model Designation:
	9 Propeller Builder's Name (Make):
	11:
	 AIRCRAFT IS Imported: Off
	Dealer: Off
	3 - Restricted: Off
	4 - Expermental: Off
	8 - Special Flight Permit: Off
	5 - Provisional: Off
	2 - Limited: Off
	1 - Primary: Off
	9C Crew Training - UAS: Off
	9B Market Survey - UAS: Off
	9A Research and Development - UAS: Off
	8A Existing: Off